Open
Horse

MAISIES BLU BOON

BET HESA LENA
HOTNFANCY MAISIE

SCULPTED

LITTLE BOON MAISIE
DOCALADY MERADA
SWEET STOPP
SMOOTH KATZ

NEAT N CATTY

SF SPICY LIL CHIC

MP CHROME CATT
SMOOTH ROSA REY
PLAYIN N FANCY TUFF

Non Pro

Rider

LYNNE HARDER
KAILA STEWART
LOGAN A WARREN
DAVE CUMING
DONALD HUDSON
BRAD KARL

WAYNE TRIBE
JOCELYNNE WOLTER
BARBARA STEWART

$5,000 Novice Horse
Horse
PARISICAT

SMOOTH KATZ

CATS BELIEVIN

FIREZ DOWN BELOW
SOL REYZING

MAISIES BLU BOON
HOTNFANCY MAISIE

TR SWEETEST DEVOTION
PRF TALENT IN METAL
SF SPICY LIL CHIC

CACHC 2025 Year End Standings

Rider(s)

Owner

GUY HEINTZ DIANE JEAN FRASER DIANE JEAN FRASER

KAILA STEWART
BILL SPEIGHT

LOREN WAYNE CHRISTIANSON

DOUG REINHARDT

GUY HEINTZ

DANNY R JONES

ROBERT D ELFORD

CARL LAPOINTE

WADE JOSEPH MARSHALL
CARL LAPOINTE

GEORGE NEUFELD
BARBARA STEWART

Horse(s)

LIGHT UP PEPTO

BET HESA LENA
REYBOUND

THE BADGER NEXT DOOR
REYVOLT

DONT LOOK TOO SUEN
THE LONGHORN LOOK
WINK AND A SMILE
PLAYIN N FANCY TUFF

Rider(s)
RALYNN MICHELS

ROBERT D ELFORD, LORIE LYNNE

BLACK

LOREN WAYNE CHRISTIANSON

GUY HEINTZ

GEORGE NEUFELD

GUY HEINTZ

BILL SPEIGHT

DOUG REINHARDT
ROBERT D ELFORD

WADE JOSEPH MARSHALL

KAILA STEWART
WILLIAM & ELAINE SPEIGHT

GARY SIMMONS

SHELLEY TRAVIS

WILLIAM CORBETT

DANNY R JONES

ROBERT D ELFORD

CARL & DARLENE LAPOINTE
LINDA FIELHABER

LOUISE LOCKE

CARL POLLARD

BARBARA STEWART

Owner

LYNNE HARDER

KAILA STEWART
LOGAN A WARREN
DAVE CUMING
DONALD HUDSON

THE STAMPEDE RANCH
WAYNE TRIBE
JOCELYNNE WOLTER
BARBARA STEWART

Owner
IRIS ANN PORTER

BLACKLINE RANCH COMPANY

INC.

BLACKLINE RANCH COMPANY

INC.

GUY HEINTZ

JANET NEUFELD

DIANE JEAN FRASER
WILLIAM & ELAINE SPEIGHT
PAULI SMITH

ROBERT D ELFORD

LINDA FIELHABER

as of September 14,2025

Entries Earnings Points

6
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Entries

5
5
3
5
2
2
1
1
1

Entries

7

8

The be eligibible for year end awards, you must have competed in 50% (4) of the 2025 shows.
Top 3 Awards - Year end awards for each class is based on highest number of points

$584.78 24 1st

$381.28 14
$243.48 14
$159.10 10
$43.00 6
$13340 5
$13340 5
$25.80 5
$000 5 2nd
$10440 3
$99.36 3 3rd
$000 3
$000 3

Earnings Points

$529.04 14 1st
$39550 13  2nd
$185.94
$258.20
$198.72
$206.00
$0.00
$105.30
$105.30

3rd

R R, NN OO

Earnings Points
$522.52 22 1st

$404.48 18 2nd

$453.54 16.5 3rd

$400.20 16.5
$277.02 7.5
$104.40
$104.40
$57.24
$52.20
$0.00

NN W W W



CACHC 2025 Year End Standings as of September 14,2025

$5,000 Novice Horse Non Pro

Horse Rider(s) Owner Entries  Earnings Points
MAISIES BLU BOON DIANE JEAN FRASER DIANE JEAN FRASER 8 $748.58 25 1st
KRAZY ALICE MARIA HEINTZ GUY HEINTZ 8 $570.02 21 2nd
SMOOTH KATZ ES:CE;T D ELFORD , LORIE LYNNE :3;.2CKLINE RANCH COMPANY . $37638 10.5 3rd
REBELLIOUS PLAYTOY JOCELYNNE WOLTER JOCELYNNE WOLTER 1 $146.28 6

JUSTA GENUINE ROSIE KEN WHITELOCK KEN WHITELOCK 2 $83.34 4.5

PRF TALENT IN METAL ROBERT D ELFORD ROBERT D ELFORD 1 $12052 4

GUN GOES BAM JOANI K MINK JOANI K MINK 1 $114.48 4

TR SWEETEST DEVOTION PAULI SMITH PAULI SMITH 1 $57.24 3

LITTLE PISTOL WELLAND MURI WELLAND MURI 3 $47.16 2

CATS BELIEVIN LORIE LYNNE BLACK FNLéCKLINE RANCH COMPANY 3 $0.00 2

CHUNKY SPOONFUL TARA ANN PETERSEN TARA ANN PETERSEN 1 $0.00 1

FAT CAT FLOYD LORNE DALE HYVONEN LORNE DALE HYVONEN 2 $0.00 1

$1,500 Novice Horse Transition

Horse Rider(s) Owner Entries Earnings Points
HIGH ON A PLAYBOY NATALYA SHEWCHUK NATALYA SHEWCHUK 8 $387.20 40.5 1st
ONE STYLISH ROYAL BEN COLEMAN, GARY COLEMAN GARY COLEMAN 5 $433.16 32 2nd
DOC DUALYA LENA CARL LAPOINTE LAFOR MECHANICAL LTD 6 $383.72 32 3rd
NU PRETTY KITTY MONECA S HEINTZ MONECA S HEINTZ 8 $201.30 31
MERADAS WISH N WELL KATHY OBLAK DOUG GRANT 8 $124.70 29
SHEZA CATOLAC LEE-ANNE ROOK LEE-ANNE ROOK 7 $110.46 21
SWEET DREAM WOMAN CHEYENNE PASHKO KENT & VERONIKA PASHKO 8 $76.72 15
ONCE A BABY BOON BILL SPEIGHT WILLIAM & ELAINE SPEIGHT 2 $120.80 12
WR THERES YOUR PROOF ADAM BLACKMON ADAM BLACKMON 1 $122.10 10
NEAT N CATTY GUY HEINTZ CARL & DARLENE LAPOINTE 2 $96.64 8.5
$2,000 Limit Rider
Rider Horse(s) Owner Entries Earnings Points
BLACKLINE RANCH COMPANY
BRIANNA LYNNE BLACK PEPTOS SILVER RAP INC 7 $560.50 46 1st
NATALYA SHEWCHUK HIGH ON A PLAYBOY NATALYA SHEWCHUK 8 $439.84 42.5 2nd
NEAT N CATTY, MP CHROME CARL & DARLENE LAPOINTE,
DARLENE E 6 419.66 .
ARLENE M LAPOINT CATT LOUISE LOCKE $ 34.5 3rd
CATS LITTLE TAZ, HOTNFANCY
REUBEN CHARLES COURCHENE MAISIE WILLIAM & ELAINE SPEIGHT 5 $315.96 30
IRIS ANN PORTER PARISICAT IRIS ANN PORTER 6 $136.12 22.5
REBECCA FREDERICK REY TO STYLISH REBECCA FREDERICK 6 $125.40 14.5
ED WANT SMART NU REMEDY ED WANT 6 $2460 11.5

The be eligibible for year end awards, you must have competed in 50% (4) of the 2025 shows.
Top 3 Awards - Year end awards for each class is based on highest number of points



DAVE AFSETH
SHELLEY MILLER
LORNE DALE HYVONEN

$500 Limit Rider
Rider

LAUREN OBLAK
BRAD STONE
PHILIP GOULET
LEE-ANNE ROOK
RYLAN SEYMOUR
VERONICA BATTY
COLTON POOLE
DIANNA MAIN
WILLIAM CORBETT

Open Ranch
Horse

GATO MEANS CAT
ONE STYLISH ROYAL

HOT LITTLE ANIMAL
SMART LIL CHICKLET
PINES GUN PLAY

SPARKIN FOR SAM

PEPINICS DIAMOND

PC DIAMONDS SPARKLE
PICASSOS REAL DEAL
THE SMOOTHEST

CALL YA NEXT TUESDAY

Non Pro Ranch
Rider

WENDI LUND
BRUCE STEWART
DANA MARK
SALLY BISHOP

MARILYN ARMSTRONG

MURRAY STEINKEY
PHILIP GOULET

LORIE LYNNE BLACK

CACHC 2025 Year End Standings

RENO NINE ONE ONE
BOONLIGHTS CAT
FAT CAT FLOYD

Horse(s)

REYCOMEND ME

SLY LIL CAT

PEPTOS SMARTY
SHEZA CATOLAC
LITTLE PISTOL

NOT JUSTA PRETI FACE
NEAT SUMMER DAY
HICKORY BOONLIGHT
DOCALADY MERADA

Rider(s)
BRUCE STEWART

GARY COLEMAN, BEN COLEMAN

AUSTIN DOW

WENDI LUND, GUY HEINTZ

DEANNE THIBAULT

JUSTIN JACOBS, LIAM FENECH

RALYNN MICHELS
KAILA STEWART
ADAM BLACKMON
AUSTIN DOW
CARLENE SCHMIDT

Horse(s)

SMOOTH SILVER PISTOL
GATO MEANS CAT

| BE JIGGERED

SR LIL CATS LENA

WQH EASY ON THE EYES,
MOONSHINE FASHION

PANAMAS SINDI SOLANO
TRAVELEN SPARK

GS PRINCE CHARMING

DAVE AFSETH
SHELLEY MILLER
LORNE DALE HYVONEN

Owner

CHERYL DIANE SMYTHE
BRAD STONE

PHILIP GOULET
LEE-ANNE ROOK
WELLAND MURI
VERONICA BATTY
BARBARA STEWART
CHERYL DIANE SMYTHE
WILLIAM CORBETT

Owner
BRUCE STEWART

GARY COLEMAN

DR TODD D SCOTT
WENDI LUND
ROB FOSS

CASSANDRA/LIAM
PASHKO/FENECH

KYM ANDREW
KAILA STEWART
MARGARET WAGMAN

MARLIN & MARY RUDOLPH

CARLENE SCHMIDT

Owner

WENDI LUND
BRUCE STEWART
CLEVELAND MARK
SALLY BISHOP

MARILYN ARMSTRONG, LAURA

CULLIGAN
MURRAY STEINKEY
PHILIP GOULET

BLACKLINE RANCH COMPANY

INC.

Entries
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Entries

7

5
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Entries
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The be eligibible for year end awards, you must have competed in 50% (4) of the 2025 shows.
Top 3 Awards - Year end awards for each class is based on highest number of points

as of September 14,2025

$56.10
$79.52
$56.10

Earnings
$500.88
$567.32
$231.96
$72.56
$124.18
$39.24
$78.48
$48.78
$24.60

Earnings

$403.20
$345.28

$236.52
$237.04
$118.14

$98.34

$93.60
$66.64
$109.60
$100.28
$87.68

Earnings
$396.16
$374.64
$166.12
$169.56

$93.76

$37.00
$50.40

$84.76

11
10
8.5

Points
315
31
16
8.5

w w b J

Points
28.5

24

20
17.5
17

15.5

a O 00 O

Points
40
35
23
19

17
10

1st
2nd
2rd

1st
2nd

3rd

1st
2nd
3rd



WELLAND MURI
LEE CAYER

Rookie Ranch
Rider

TROY CLIPPERTON
WENDI LUND
SALLY BISHOP
JOHN VAN ES
DANA MARK

MARILYN ARMSTRONG

CHERYL VAN ES
MURRAY STEINKEY
KATE JELINKSI

LEE CAYER

Youth: Senior
Rider

BRIANNA LYNNE BLACK

Youth: Senior Ranch
Rider
JESSIE COLEMAN

BETH SUNDSTEN

Youth: Junior Ranch
Rider

SELLA FREDERICK
LILY POLLARD

CACHC 2025 Year End Standings

CATACOLEAMINE
CHER IS OZZUM

Horse(s)

HOLE IN ONE HICKORY
SMOOTH SILVER PISTOL
SR LIL CATS LENA

SQH PLAYIN IN JEWELS

| BE JIGGERED

WQH EASY ON THE EYES, JJ,

MOONSHINE FASHION
PRINCE JORMY

PANAMAS SINDI SOLANO

JD NEAT
CHER IS OZZUM

Horse(s)

PEPTOS SILVER RAP

Horse(s)
OUTREYGEOUS

HOUSEKEEPERS PISTOL

Horse(s)
REY TO STYLISH
DASH REY

WELLAND MURI
LEE CAYER

Owner

TROY CLIPPERTON
WENDI LUND
SALLY BISHOP
JOHN VAN ES
CLEVELAND MARK

MARILYN ARMSTRONG

CHERYL VAN ES
MURRAY STEINKEY
KATE JELINKSI

LEE CAYER

Owner

BLACKLINE RANCH COMPANY

INC.

Owner

COLEMAN FARM

GEORGE BUNNEY

Owner
REBECCA FREDERICK
CARL POLLARD

Entries

)] AN N

Ll e Y

Entries

7

Entries

5

3

Entries
4
1

The be eligibible for year end awards, you must have competed in 50% (4) of the 2025 shows.
Top 3 Awards - Year end awards for each class is based on highest number of points

as of September 14,2025

$17.60
$0.00

Earnings
$409.90
$248.66
$225.06
$201.62
$113.20

$91.76

$144.88
$38.16
$77.60
$33.48

Earnings

$175.00

Earnings

$200.00

$0.00

Earnings
$100.00
$25.00

Points
51.5
35
33
30.5
26

17.5

16
12
8
7.5

Points

7

Points
8

0

Points
2
1

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st

1st



